19. Wintercup 22/23 SSV - Category Leaders - Standard:

2023-01-18

Match Results - Super Senior

Place
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Name

Strohmayer, Leo
Mulz, Franz
Schaubmair, Richard
Holder, Hubert
Gruenaug, Gerd
Laiss, Didi

Match Results - Lady

Place
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10
11
12
13

Name

Schneider, Katharina
Weissnegger, Barbara
Ortner, Doris
Geretschlaeger, Gaby
Singer, Barbara
Gross, Sophie

Kirner, Olga
Entholzer, Susanne
Grueneis, Claudia
Fischer-Colbrie, Irmgard
Steininger, Stefanie
Gschwandtner , Silvia
Seiberl, Christina

Match Results - Allgemein

Place
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Name

Ulreich, Rainer
Baminger, Johann
Hormanseder, Klaus
Lengauer, Timo
Pointner, Michael
Schmidhofer, Georg
Hillinger, Roland
Maehr, Stefan
Boesendorfer, Martin
Huber, Christoph
Lederbauer, Markus
Brandl, Peter
Baierl, Richard

Till, Raphael
Grueneis, Markus
Balla, Ernst
Winkler, Kilian
Oeppinger, Markus
Maurer, Karl
Pschernig , Andreas

No.
146
36
161
46
42
165

No.
163
118
70
97

186
43
13

137

No.
116

182
89
101
58
19
86
67
47
171
59
40
54

166
156
144

39

Class

Class

Class

Div
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PF

Min
Min
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Min
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PF

Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
525.5879
419.9739
333.6661
283.4151
232.6388
220.3382

Match Pts
487.0659
419.3795
331.0548
282.5754
258.8955
251.5674
238.1814
187.1575
146.7229
123.9695
104.4892

82.9000
52.6421

Match Pts
600.8033
589.8010
573.4770
438.6745
432.3766
382.7923
367.3329
361.1834
351.6902
342.2216
339.9629
309.7647
307.5045
307.3879
300.9256
278.9943
267.7889
267.5532
265.6445
238.4380

Match %

100.0000 %
79.9055 %
63.4844 %
53.9234 %
44.2626 %
41.9222 %

Match %

100.0000 %
86.1032 %
67.9692 %
58.0158 %
53.1541 %
51.6496 %
48.9013 %
38.4255 %
30.1238 %
25.4523 %
21.4528 %
17.0203 %
10.8080 %

Match %
100.0000 %
98.1687 %
95.4517 %
73.0147 %
71.9664 %
63.7134 %
61.1403 %
60.1167 %
58.5367 %
56.9607 %
56.5847 %
51.5584 %
51.1822 %
51.1628 %
50.0872 %
46.4369 %
44,5718 %
44.5326 %
44.2149 %
39.6865 %
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21 Utz, Johannes 60 S Min 216.7955 36.0843 %
22 Neulinger, Wolfgang 77 S Min 215.4721 35.8640 %
23 Pautzenberger, Martin 100 S Maj 177.0558 29.4698 %
24 Jagersberger, Martin 30 S Min 155.8941 25.9476 %
25 Steininger, Stefanie A S Min 104.4892 17.3916 %
Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match %

1 Handl, Reinhard 91 S Min 585.5655 100.0000 %
2 Gschwandtner, Sepp 142 S Min 383.3100 65.4598 %
3 Molitor, Armin 157 S Min 374.6838 63.9867 %
4 Brandstetter, Wolfgang 63 S Min 367.0638 62.6854 %
5 Ecker, Wolfgang 184 S Maj 349.0492 59.6089 %
6 Muehlboeck, Siegfried 73 S Min 325.8628 55.6492 %
7 Kaltenberger, Bernhard 75 S Maj 252.0172 43.0383 %
8 Mayr- Presimayr Erich , A A S Min 211.4818 36.1158 %
9 Gschwandtner , Martin 145 S Min 143.2288 24.4599 %
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19. Wintercup 22/23 SSV - Team Results 2023-01-18

Team Results - Standard

Team
Place
1

10

1

12

13

14

Points

1322.1602

1200.2654

965.8643

932.3015

805.9037

793.5600

676.8285

438.6745

419.9739

419.3795

367.3329

351.6902

307.3879

278.9943

Name

ASKOe Sport Schuetzen Voecklabruck

100.00%

FSG Schaerding
90.78%

SSC Aigen Schlaegl
73.05%

HSV Steyr
70.51%

LPSV - Ooe
60.95%

HSV Ried
60.02%

SSV - Nibelungen
51.19%

AMSA

33.18%

SSG Hasenberg
31.76%

SCW

31.72%

MSG

27.78%

FSV 1864 Amstetten
26.60%
IPSC-Austria (Matches)
23.25%

IHS

21.10%

Competitor
Points

589.8010
383.3100
349.0492
*339.9629
*251.5674
*143.2288
* 82.9000

573.4770
325.8628
300.9256
* 265.6445
* 258.8955
*216.7955
*187.1575
*146.7229

382.7923
331.0548
252.0172
*215.4721
342.2216
307.5045
282.5754
*238.4380
* 155.8941

585.5655
220.3382

432.3766
361.1834

367.0638
309.7647

438.6745

419.9739

419.3795

367.3329

351.6902

307.3879

278.9943

Name

Baminger, Johann
Gschwandtner, Sepp
Ecker, Wolfgang
Lederbauer, Markus
Gross, Sophie
Gschwandtner , Martin
Gschwandtner , Silvia

Hormanseder, Klaus
Muehlboeck, Siegfried
Grueneis, Markus
Maurer, Karl

Singer, Barbara

Utz, Johannes
Entholzer, Susanne
Grueneis, Claudia

Schmidhofer, Georg
Ortner, Doris
Kaltenberger, Bernhard
Neulinger, Wolfgang
Huber, Christoph
Baierl, Richard
Geretschlaeger, Gaby
Pschernig , Andreas

Jagersberger, Martin

Handl, Reinhard
Laiss, Didi

Pointner, Michael
Maehr, Stefan

Brandstetter, Wolfgang
Brandl, Peter

Lengauer, Timo

Mulz, Franz

Weissnegger, Barbara

Hillinger, Roland

Boesendorfer, Martin

Till, Raphael

Balla, Ernst
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19. Wintercup 22/23 SSV - Category Leaders - Production:

01-18

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name

Hochholdinger, Walter
Kendlbacher, Florian
Sikora, Christian
Kaeferboeck, Guenther
troebinger, martin
Preuner, Manfred

o O~ WON -

Match Results - Lady
Place Name

1 Weissnegger, Barbara
2 Wagner, Ulrike
3 Prueckl, Doris

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name

1 Ulreich, Rainer

2 CHEN, Shang-Tun

3 Eichinger, Manuel

4 Hummer, Martin

5 Haeupl, Thomas

6 Mésl, Andreas

7 Kepplinger, Matthias

8 Bergmann, Christopher
9 Pointner, Michael

10 Gruber, Andreas

11 Lengauer, Timo

12 Kepplinger, Johannes
13 Hoelblinger, Hannes
14 Zeilinger, Gregor

15 Egger, Matthias

16 Etzelsdorfer, Johannes
17 Pils, Lukas

18 Pfaffinger, Markus

19 Harlacher, Michael

20 Opferkuch, Martin

Match Results - Senior

Place Name

Rasovic, Bosko

Lang, Johann
Kepplinger, Josef
Hofer, Christian
Gschwandtner, Sepp
Janatsch, Niko
Gschwandtner , Martin
Zwatz, Thomas

(DQ) Duller, Wolfgang
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No.
150
176
122
151
126
155

No.
109
149
158

No.
113
189
154
90
51

152
62
82
35
74
155
78
102
111
168
135
44
174
57

No.
215
34

153
124
131
56

129
192

Class

Class

Class

Class

Div
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
474.8686
396.3684
318.8066
220.3665
125.1530

92.4656

Match Pts
379.2878
174.1192

99.6350

Match Pts
622.9413
565.8004
498.5226
461.3821
456.8776
437.0870
430.4493
423.3287
419.4187
393.7777
378.8003
375.6724
327.3208
326.7247
326.6989
290.0366
286.3133
266.8690
197.5140
154.9379

Match Pts
558.4684
525.9193
384.4305
331.6982
317.8962
308.1331
217.5842
200.5934

Match %
100.0000 %
83.4691 %
67.1358 %
46.4058 %
26.3553 %
19.4718 %

Match %
100.0000 %
45.9069 %
26.2690 %

Match %
100.0000 %
90.8272 %
80.0272 %
74.0651 %
73.3420 %
70.1650 %
69.0995 %
67.9564 %
67.3288 %
63.2126 %
60.8083 %
60.3062 %
52.5444 %
52.4487 %
52.4446 %
46.5592 %
45.9615 %
42.8402 %
31.7067 %
24.8720 %

Match %
100.0000 %
941717 %
68.8366 %
59.3943 %
56.9229 %
55.1747 %
38.9609 %
35.9185 %
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19. Wintercup 22/23 SSV - Team Results 2023-01-18

Team Results - Production

Team
Place
1

10

11

12

13

Points

1484.0601

1357.8217

919.6970

622.9413

574.3566

443.9596

423.3287

379.2878

378.8003

375.6724

327.3208

308.1331

286.3133

Name

ASKOe Sport Schuetzen Voecklabruck

100.00%

LPSV - Ooe
91.49%

PSV - Burgenland

61.97%

SSwW
41.98%
HSV Ried
38.70%

PSV - Linz
29.92%

US-HU
28.53%
SCW
25.56%
AMSA
25.52%
JVA Linz
25.31%
HSV Steyr
22.06%
LH-SBG
20.76%

FSV 1864 Amstetten

19.29%

Competitor

Points
565.8004
461.3821
456.8776

* 326.6989

*317.8962

*290.0366

*217.5842

*200.5934

*174.1192

498.5226
474.8686
384.4305
*220.3665

525.9193
393.7777

622.9413

419.4187
154.9379

318.8066
125.1530

423.3287

379.2878

378.8003

375.6724

327.3208

308.1331

286.3133

Name

CHEN, Shang-Tun
Hummer, Martin
Haeupl, Thomas
Egger, Matthias
Gschwandtner, Sepp
Etzelsdorfer, Johannes
Gschwandtner , Martin
Zwatz, Thomas
Wagner, Ulrike

Eichinger, Manuel
Hochholdinger, Walter
Kepplinger, Josef

Kaeferboeck, Guenther

Lang, Johann
Gruber, Andreas

Ulreich, Rainer

Pointner, Michael
Opferkuch, Martin

Sikora, Christian
troebinger, martin

Bergmann, Christopher

Weissnegger, Barbara

Lengauer, Timo

Kepplinger, Johannes

Hoelblinger, Hannes

Janatsch, Niko

Pils, Lukas
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19. Wintercup 22/23 SSV - Category Leaders: 2023-01-18

Match Results - Super Senior

Place
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Name

Berger, Franz
Strohmayer, Leo
muehlbacher, hubert
Willhalm, Klaus
Hochholdinger, Walter
Preuner, Manfred
Kirchweger, Hermann
Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst
Adler , Franz

Mulz, Franz
Kendlbacher, Florian
Wolfsgruber, Horst
Kreuzer, Kurt
Feichtner, Franz
Schaubmair, Richard
Feichtner, Franz
Wiery, Robert

Sikora, Christian
Muehlegger, Bernhard
Kendlbacher, Florian
Holder, Hubert
Mittermeir, Reinhard
Gruenaug, Gerd
Laiss, Didi
Kaeferboeck, Guenther
troebinger, martin
Preuner, Manfred
(DQ) Laiss, Didi

Match Results - Lady

Place
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Name

Schneider, Katharina
Schneider, Katharina
Weissnegger, Barbara
Grueneis, Claudia
Weissnegger, Barbara
Singer, Barbara
Ortner, Doris
Geretschlaeger, Gaby
Gross, Sophie

Singer, Barbara
Kirner, Olga

Wagner, Ulrike
Entholzer, Susanne
Wagner, Ulrike
Grueneis, Claudia

No.
48
146
140
81
150
155
83
221
143
36
176
163

139
161
134
41

122
69

177
46

121
42

165
151
126
155
165

No.
163
163
118

109

70
97
186

43
95
13
149

Class
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Class

Div
PCC

PCC

PCC
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PCC
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
438.4764
426.6528
409.9446
403.3213
380.3740
377.6991
367.6851
362.8501
343.3486
339.1500
324.5081
321.1125
320.8887
284.5587
273.5988
260.0654
254.9596
254.1962
242.9238
234.1198
229.7785
228.8031
187.2996
176.7666
173.9924
105.9654

79.5485

Match Pts
511.0558
387.2854
337.9582
309.3631
307.0718
268.3997
264.5963
229.7985
210.5612
208.2941
192.4425
178.1753
151.7182
139.9561
119.6834

Match %
100.0000 %
97.3035 %
93.4930 %
91.9824 %
86.7490 %
86.1390 %
83.8552 %
82.7525 %
78.3049 %
77.3474 %
74.0081 %
73.2337 %
73.1827 %
64.8972 %
62.3976 %
59.3112 %
58.1467 %
57.9726 %
55.4018 %
53.3939 %
52.4038 %
52.1814 %
42.7160 %
40.3138 %
39.6811 %
24.1667 %
18.1420 %

Match %

100.0000 %
75.7814 %
66.1294 %
60.5341 %
60.0858 %
52.5187 %
51.7744 %
44.9654 %
41.2012 %
40.7576 %
37.6559 %
34.8642 %
29.6872 %
27.3857 %
23.4189 %
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16
17
18
19
20
21

Fischer-Colbrie, Irmgard
Steininger, Stefanie
Prueckl, Doris
Gschwandtner , Silvia
Seiberl, Christina

(DQ) Entholzer, Susanne

Match Results - Allgemein

Place

0 NOoO o WN -~

A A DD OWWWWWWWWWWDNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDDN-=222 A A A A A A A a o
W N -0 000N PP WN-_00O00ONOOOGOOPWON-~0CO00ONOOGOPW®WDN-—O

Name

Doersch, Stefan
Baminger, Johann
Reiter, Gerald
Stogmeyer, Manuel
Kloesch, Rupert
Maierhofer, Christian
Ulreich, Rainer
Mayrhofer, Christoph
Ulreich, Rainer
Doersch, Stefan
Baminger, Johann
Veronik, Hans-Juergen
Dolezal , Philipp
Ebner, Christoph
Hormanseder, Klaus
Eckmayr, Markus
Thalmann , Daniel
Roehrenbacher, Michael
Reschauer, Afrim
CHEN, Shang-Tun
Entholzer, Daniel
Kloesch, Rupert
Brunner, Rene
Schusteritsch, Georg
Hummer, Martin
Pfluegl , Walter
Kroiss, Robert
Reiter, Gerald
Eichinger, Manuel
Kroiss, Robert
Karpf, Thomas
Wuehrleitner, Roland
Harrer, Bernhard
Wouehrleitner, Roland
Hummer, Martin
Stelzmueller, Nikolaus
Haeupl, Thomas
Stelzmueller, Nikolaus
Maurer, Karl

Freudl, Thomas
Dolezal, Philipp
Lengauer, Timo
Mésl, Andreas

158
137

No.
93

38
71
169
92
113
104
116
103

96
81
25
182
110
27
147
26
189
12
170
53
79
88
84
138
37
154
162
72
119
164
114
90
87
51
80
10
45
116
89

Class
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PCC

Div
PCC
PCC

PCC
PCC

PO

PO

PCC
PO
PCC

PCC
PCC
PCC

PCC
PO
PCC
PO
PO

R8

R8

PCC

PCC

PO

R8

PCC
PCC

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

102.7814
84.3245
83.8238
69.4389
44.1912

Match Pts
598.0677
575.2243
572.8134
557.0212
540.8039
517.1580
500.4744
493.9562
489.0675
478.6794
476.1262
473.1482
472.5960
472.4597
460.6451
459.7652
459.2056
458.4082
456.2721
451.6269
433.9153
423.0735
420.2688
419.9884
411.0325
402.9951
402.2109
402.0056
397.8090
397.3968
396.0829
394.7258
385.2243
377.5694
375.9813
370.0091
365.0714
362.2972
361.7268
359.2615
357.5145
353.5171
347.0283

20.1116 %
16.5001 %
16.4021 %
13.5873 %

8.6470 %

Match %
100.0000 %
96.1805 %
95.7774 %
93.1368 %
90.4252 %
86.4715 %
83.6819 %
82.5920 %
81.7746 %
80.0377 %
79.6108 %
79.1128 %
79.0205 %
78.9977 %
77.0222 %
76.8751 %
76.7815 %
76.6482 %
76.2910 %
75.5143 %
72.5529 %
70.7401 %
70.2711 %
70.2242 %
68.7268 %
67.3829 %
67.2517 %
67.2174 %
66.5157 %
66.4468 %
66.2271 %
66.0002 %
64.4115 %
63.1315 %
62.8660 %
61.8674 %
61.0418 %
60.5780 %
60.4826 %
60.0704 %
59.7783 %
59.1099 %
58.0249 %
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Pointner, Michael
Kepplinger, Matthias
Bergmann, Christopher
Pointner, Michael
Lang, Siegfried
Grueneis, Markus
Muehlhauser, Michael
Gruber, Andreas
Eder, Robert
Lengauer, Timo
Schmidhofer, Georg
Mock, Dieter
Entholzer, Daniel
Domanig, Thomas
Kepplinger, Johannes
Hillinger, Roland
Maehr, Stefan
Gruber, Andreas
Boesendorfer, Martin
Lederbauer, Markus
Huber, Christoph
Zwettler, Manuel
Egger, Matthias
Hintermueller, Philipp
Zeilinger, Gregor
Hoelblinger, Hannes
Till, Raphael

Kreiml, Guenther
Brandl, Peter

Baierl, Richard
Schaurhofer , Hermann
Grueneis, Markus
Etzelsdorfer, Johannes
Pfluegl, Hannes
Strasser, Dieter

Pils, Lukas

Balla, Ernst

Winkler, Kilian
Schewcik, Richard
Pfaffinger, Markus
Oeppinger, Markus
Maurer, Karl
Pschernig , Andreas
Utz, Johannes

Utz, Johannes
Neulinger, Wolfgang
Pichler, Wolfgang
Harlacher, Michael
Hoerth, Alexander
Pautzenberger, Martin
Jagersberger, Martin
Opferkuch, Martin

101
152
62
82
107

188
35
133
74
58
29
11
117
155
19
86
33
67
171
47
108
111
132
102
78
54
52
59
40
141

168
24
64
135
166
156
191
44
144

39
128
60
77
115
174
161
100
30
57
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min

343.6717
343.1422
340.4166
335.1291
330.1085
328.1514
318.2518
315.3401
308.5575
308.5170
306.5403
304.4294
302.3731
301.1421
299.4158
296.5898
291.9235
283.8289
283.2812
277.9920
277.2265
266.5335
264.6778
263.2357
260.7505
257.6345
255.4296
255.2263
252.8814
247.2840
244.8280
244.0511
233.8366
231.9966
230.2866
228.0554
228.0399
220.9432
218.3533
218.2791
215.8430
210.8624
201.1077
183.8363
177.0193
170.1154
168.7736
167.5534
163.5645
148.7870
132.9005
132.5161

57.4637 %
57.3751 %
56.9194 %
56.0353 %
55.1958 %
54.8686 %
53.2133 %
52.7265 %
51.5924 %
51.5856 %
51.2551 %
50.9022 %
50.5583 %
50.3525 %
50.0639 %
49.5913 %
48.8111 %
47.4577 %
47.3661 %
46.4817 %
46.3537 %
44.5658 %
44.2555 %
44.0144 %
43.5988 %
43.0778 %
42.7091 %
42.6752 %
42.2831 %
41.3472 %
40.9365 %
40.8066 %
39.0987 %
38.7910 %
38.5051 %
38.1320 %
38.1294 %
36.9428 %
36.5098 %
36.4974 %
36.0901 %
35.2573 %
33.6262 %
30.7384 %
29.5985 %
28.4442 %
28.2198 %
28.0158 %
27.3488 %
24.8780 %
22.2216 %
221574 %

AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT


PointnerM
Hervorheben

PointnerM
Hervorheben

PointnerM
Hervorheben

PointnerM
Hervorheben


96
97
98
99
100

Steininger, Stefanie
Pfluegl , Samuel
Bohland, Harald

Pfluegl, Hannes

(DQ) Grabmaier, Martina

Match Results - Junior

Place
1

Name
Pfluegl , Samuel

Match Results - Senior

Place
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Name

Weissboeck, Werner
Handl, Reinhard
Herbeck, Josef
Ladisich, Robert
Rasovic, Bosko
Fischer, Bernard
Lang, Johann

Dostal, Werner
Wagner, Harald

Hofer, Christian

Lang, Joahnn
Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
Handl, Reinhard
Wagner, Harald
Gschwandtner, Sepp
Molitor, Armin
Kepplinger, Josef
Brandstetter, Wolfgang
Ecker, Wolfgang
Hofer, Christian
Gschwandtner, Sepp
Muehlboeck, Siegfried
Janatsch, Niko

Schuh, Friedrich
Ladisich, Robert
Brunmayr, Gerhard
Kaltenberger, Bernhard
Gschwandtner , Martin
Mayr- Preslmayr Erich , A
Zwatz, Thomas
Gschwandtner , Martin
(DQ) Duller, Wolfgang

22
127
76

No.
23

No.
167
91
66
16
215
187
34
49
65
99
32
31
68
148
142
157
153
63
184
124
131
73
56
45
15
55
75
129

192
145

Class

Class

u

A

—

S Min  84.3245
C Min 52.6071
C Min 50.9421
C Min 36.4157
PCC Min

Div. PF  Match Pts
PCC Min  373.1633
Div. PF  Match Pts
PCC Min  468.4669
S Min  467.6769
PCC Min  466.3457
PCC Min  450.7084
= Min  444.8124
PCC Min  425.1451
= Min  419.9431
PO  Min  396.8567
o) Maj  396.7601
PO  Min  383.9951
R8  Min  377.8464
o) Maj  370.2951
C Min  361.1643
PO  Min  341.0352
S Min  310.7445
S Min  308.9139
P Min  305.4121
S Min  295.3210
S Maj  283.0490
= Min  265.5857
P Min  262.6534
S Min  262.4140
P Min  247.1414
PO  Min  243.3717
C Min  230.3042
o) Maj  211.5670
S Maj  207.0663
P Min  182.4607
S Min  174.5510
P Min  163.6898
S Min  123.7160
P Min

2023-01-22 18:51 +0100

14.0995 %
8.7962 %
8.5178 %
6.0889 %

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %
100.0000 %
99.8314 %
99.5472 %
96.2092 %
94.9507 %
90.7524 %
89.6420 %
84.7139 %
84.6933 %
81.9685 %
80.6559 %
79.0440 %
77.0949 %
72.7981 %
66.3322 %
65.9415 %
65.1940 %
63.0399 %
60.4203 %
56.6925 %
56.0666 %
56.0155 %
52.7554 %
51.9507 %
49.1613 %
45.1616 %
44.2008 %
38.9485 %
37.2600 %
34.9416 %
26.4087 %

AUT

Region

Region

AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT



19. Wintercup 22/23 SSV - Team Results 2023-01-18

Team Results - Combined

Team
Place
1

2

Points
1730.3132

1394.7621

Name

ASKOe Sport Schuetzen Voecklabruck

100.00%

PSV - Burgenland
80.61%

Competitor

Points
598.0677
575.2243
557.0212

*478.6794

*476.1262

*468.4669

*459.7652

*451.6269

*438.4764

*433.9153

*425.1451

*411.0325

*409.9446

*396.7601

*375.9813

*370.0091

*365.0714

*362.2972

*341.0352

*330.1085

*321.1125

*310.7445

*302.3731

*283.0490

*277.9920

*264.6778

* 262.6534

*233.8366

*210.5612

*182.4607

*178.1753

*163.6898

*139.9561

*123.7160
*69.4389

572.8134
419.9431
402.0056
* 377.8464
*315.3401
*283.8289

Name

Doersch, Stefan
Baminger, Johann
Stogmeyer, Manuel
Doersch, Stefan
Baminger, Johann
Weissboeck, Werner
Eckmayr, Markus
CHEN, Shang-Tun
Berger, Franz
Entholzer, Daniel
Fischer, Bernard
Hummer, Martin
muehlbacher, hubert
Wagner, Harald
Hummer, Martin
Stelzmueller, Nikolaus
Haeupl, Thomas
Stelzmueller, Nikolaus
Wagner, Harald

Lang, Siegfried
Wolfsgruber, Horst
Gschwandtner, Sepp
Entholzer, Daniel
Ecker, Wolfgang
Lederbauer, Markus
Egger, Matthias
Gschwandtner, Sepp
Etzelsdorfer, Johannes
Gross, Sophie
Gschwandtner , Martin
Wagner, Ulrike

Zwatz, Thomas
Wagner, Ulrike
Gschwandtner , Martin
Gschwandtner , Silvia

Reiter, Gerald
Lang, Johann
Reiter, Gerald
Lang, Joahnn
Gruber, Andreas
Gruber, Andreas



1387.9374

1361.8302

1245.8599

1218.0736

1181.9355

1175.9089

HSV Steyr
80.21%

FSV 1864 Amstetten
78.70%

LPSV - Ooe
72.00%

PSV - Linz

70.40%

SSV - Nibelungen
68.31%

IPSC-Austria (Matches)
67.96%

472.4597

459.2056

456.2721
*370.2951
*359.2615
*304.4294
*277.2265
*257.6345
* 2565.2263
* 247.2840
*229.7985
*211.5670
*201.1077
*132.9005

493.9562
473.1482
394.7258
* 377.5694
* 367.6851
*283.2812
* 228.0554

467.6769
397.8090
380.3740
*361.1643
*305.4121
*176.7666
*173.9924

540.8039
423.0735
254.1962
*105.9654

466.3457
420.2688
295.3210
* 266.5335
*252.8814

517.1580
403.3213
255.4296

Ebner, Christoph
Thalmann , Daniel
Reschauer, Afrim
Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
Freudl, Thomas
Mock, Dieter

Huber, Christoph
Hoelblinger, Hannes
Kreiml, Guenther
Baierl, Richard
Geretschlaeger, Gaby
Brunmayr, Gerhard
Pschernig , Andreas
Jagersberger, Martin

Mayrhofer, Christoph
Veronik, Hans-Juergen
Wouehrleitner, Roland
Wuehrleitner, Roland
Kirchweger, Hermann
Boesendorfer, Martin
Pils, Lukas

Handl, Reinhard
Eichinger, Manuel
Hochholdinger, Walter
Handl, Reinhard
Kepplinger, Josef
Laiss, Didi
Kaeferboeck, Guenther

Kloesch, Rupert
Kloesch, Rupert
Sikora, Christian
troebinger, martin

Herbeck, Josef
Brunner, Rene
Brandstetter, Wolfgang
Zwettler, Manuel
Brandl, Peter

Maierhofer, Christian
Willhalm, Klaus
Till, Raphael



9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1173.0151

1150.5233

970.7243

852.6234

799.6077

778.2029

736.4995

681.0126

662.0341

MSG
67.79%

FSG Schaerding
66.49%

HSV Ried
56.10%

mein Verein ist noch nicht gelistet

49.28%

SSC Sickinger
46.21%

SSC Aigen Schlaegl
44.97%

US-HU
42.56%

SSC - Mahoe
39.36%

AMSA
38.26%

402.9951
396.8567
373.1633
*296.5898
*231.9966
*52.6071
*36.4157

460.6451
361.7268
328.1514
*309.3631
* 268.3997
*262.4140
*244.0511
*210.8624
*208.2941
*183.8363
*177.0193
*1561.7182
*119.6834
*0.0000

343.6717
335.1291
291.9235
*132.5161

308.5575
301.1421
242.9238
* 230.2866
*168.7736
*50.9421

402.2109
397.3968

306.5403
264.5963
207.0663
*170.1154

396.0829
340.4166

450.7084
230.3042

353.5171
308.5170

Pfluegl , Walter

Dostal, Werner

Pfluegl , Samuel
Hillinger, Roland
Pfluegl, Hannes
Pfluegl , Samuel
Pfluegl, Hannes

Hormanseder, Klaus
Maurer, Karl
Grueneis, Markus
Grueneis, Claudia
Singer, Barbara
Muehlboeck, Siegfried
Grueneis, Markus
Maurer, Karl

Singer, Barbara

Utz, Johannes

Utz, Johannes
Entholzer, Susanne
Grueneis, Claudia
(DQ) Entholzer, Susanne

Pointner, Michael
Pointner, Michael
Maehr, Stefan

Opferkuch, Martin

Eder, Robert
Domanig, Thomas
Muehlegger, Bernhard
Strasser, Dieter
Pichler, Wolfgang
Bohland, Harald

Kroiss, Robert
Kroiss, Robert

Schmidhofer, Georg
Ortner, Doris
Kaltenberger, Bernhard
Neulinger, Wolfgang

Karpf, Thomas
Bergmann, Christopher

Ladisich, Robert
Ladisich, Robert

Lengauer, Timo
Lengauer, Timo


PointnerM
Hervorheben

PointnerM
Hervorheben


18 645.0300 SCW 337.9582 Weissnegger, Barbara

37.28% 307.0718 Weissnegger, Barbara

19 594.1096 SSG Hasenberg 339.1500 Mulz, Franz
34.34% 2549596  Wiery, Robert

20 536.6051 HSV Wien - IPSC Gruppe 318.2518  Muehlhauser, Michael
31.01% 218.3533  Schewcik, Richard

21 500.4744 SSW 500.4744  Ulreich, Rainer
28.92%

22 458.4082 ASL - Leobersdorf 458.4082 Roehrenbacher, Michael
26.49%

23 343.3486 PSV - Tirol 343.3486 Adler, Franz
19.84%

24 299.4158 JVALinz 299.4158 Kepplinger, Johannes
17.30%

25 247.1414 LH-SBG 247.1414  Janatsch, Niko
14.28%

26 228.0399 IHS 228.0399 Balla, Ernst
13.18%
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